
Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Final

1 101 ESP19910826 MUSTIELES GARCIA Abel 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 115 ESP19810502 ROS CHARRAL Benito 0 0 0 0 5 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

3 127 NED19861023 KOEKOEK Rick 0 1 5 0 2 0 8 2 3 0 1 1 0 7 15

4 104 GER19940729 PILS Raphael 1 2 0 0 5 0 8 1 5 2 0 2 0 10 18

5 102 ESP19921127 AREITIO AGIRRE Ion 1 3 1 0 5 1 11 5 2 5 0 0 1 13 24

6 105 SUI19941125 LEISER Lucien 5 3 5 0 5 0 18 1 1 2 0 5 0 9 27

7 106 POL19870505 SERWIN Karol 5 3 2 2 5 1 18 5 5 5 4 5 0 24 42

8 116 FRA19920827 DURVILLE Benjamin 5 5 1 5 5 5 26 3 5 2 4 4 0 18 44

1/2 Final

8 102 ESP19921127 AREITIO AGIRRE Ion 5 3 0 1 1 3 13 3 1 0 4 1 2 11 24

9 118 AUT19951115 PECHHACKER Thomas 1 3 0 1 5 4 14 1 5 0 5 5 1 17 31

10 111 SVK19900117 KOČIŠ Ján 5 2 1 5 2 3 18 2 2 1 3 2 5 15 33

11 103 CZE19910401 KOLAR Vaclav 5 3 0 5 2 1 16 5 5 0 5 3 3 21 2x0 37

12 121 SUI19900603 CHAPUIS Jérôme 5 3 1 2 5 2 18 5 3 1 5 2 3 19 0x0 37

13 108 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 5 5 0 5 5 3 23 4 4 0 5 5 2 20 43

14 110 SWE19941025 NYMANN Joacim 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 5 5 0 2 5 2 19 2x0 2x2 44

15 122 DEN19950407
KRISTIANSEN Jonas 

Boritz
5 3 0 5 5 5 23 5 3 0 5 5 3 21 2x0 0x2 44

16 119 GER19880820 MROHS Matthias 5 5 1 5 5 5 26 2 5 0 5 4 2 18 1x0 44

17 107 ITA19940912 BERTOLA Alessandro 5 5 0 5 5 4 24 5 5 0 5 5 1 21 2 2x0 47

18 128 NED19920922 BOS Michel 5 5 1 5 3 5 24 5 5 0 5 3 5 23 1x0 47

19 123 GER19910914 LEHMANN Heiko 5 3 0 5 5 5 23 5 5 3 5 2 5 25 48

20 32 ITA19900130 POLICANTE Francesco 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 50

21 120 SVK19950528 BEHRO Martin 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 2 5 2 5 24 54

22 113 GER19941018 LORENZ Kai 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 2 5 5 5 27 55

23 124 CZE19950126 KRIVA Vojtech 5 5 5 5 3 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 58

117 GER19950228 KRELL Lucas           DNS 0
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

(F)1 101 ESP19910826 MUSTIELES GARCIA Abel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

(F)2 115 ESP19810502 ROS CHARRAL Benito 0 4 0 1 0 1 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 8

(F)3 127 NED19861023 KOEKOEK Rick 0 2 0 1 1 5 9 2 2 0 1 0 2 7 16

(F)4 104 GER19940729 PILS Raphael 0 5 0 3 0 2 10 0 5 0 0 5 0 10 20

(F)5 105 SUI19941125 LEISER Lucien 5 2 0 1 1 1 10 1 2 0 2 3 4 12 22

(F)6 102 ESP19921127 AREITIO AGIRRE Ion 5 3 0 1 1 3 13 3 1 0 4 1 2 11 24

(F)7 106 POL19870505 SERWIN Karol 3 2 0 5 2 2 14 1 5 0 3 2 2 13 27

(F)8 116 FRA19920827 DURVILLE Benjamin 3 2 1 5 2 3 16 0 2 0 5 2 5 14 30

9 118 AUT19951115 PECHHACKER Thomas 1 3 0 1 5 4 14 1 5 0 5 5 1 17 31

10 111 SVK19900117 KOČIŠ Ján 5 2 1 5 2 3 18 2 2 1 3 2 5 15 33

11 103 CZE19910401 KOLAR Vaclav 5 3 0 5 2 1 16 5 5 0 5 3 3 21 2x0 37

12 121 SUI19900603 CHAPUIS Jérôme 5 3 1 2 5 2 18 5 3 1 5 2 3 19 0x0 37

13 108 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 5 5 0 5 5 3 23 4 4 0 5 5 2 20 43

14 110 SWE19941025 NYMANN Joacim 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 5 5 0 2 5 2 19 2x0 2x2 44

15 122 DEN19950407 KRISTIANSEN Jonas Boritz 5 3 0 5 5 5 23 5 3 0 5 5 3 21 2x0 0x2 44

16 119 GER19880820 MROHS Matthias 5 5 1 5 5 5 26 2 5 0 5 4 2 18 1x0 44

17 107 ITA19940912 BERTOLA Alessandro 5 5 0 5 5 4 24 5 5 0 5 5 1 21 2 2x0 47

18 128 NED19920922 BOS Michel 5 5 1 5 3 5 24 5 5 0 5 3 5 23 1x0 47

19 123 GER19910914 LEHMANN Heiko 5 3 0 5 5 5 23 5 5 3 5 2 5 25 48

20 32 ITA19900130 POLICANTE Francesco 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 50

21 120 SVK19950528 BEHRO Martin 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 2 5 2 5 24 54

22 113 GER19941018 LORENZ Kai 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 2 5 5 5 27 55

23 124 CZE19950126 KRIVA Vojtech 5 5 5 5 3 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 58
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

Final

1 2 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1    1

2 21 BEL19830126 BELAEY Kenny 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2    3

3 1 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2    5

4 16 FRA19910608 AGLAE Kevin 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 6    7

5 3 FRA19891211 FONTENOY Aurelien 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 8

6 8 ESP19920621 TIBAU ROURA Rafael 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 1 3 0 5 9 14

7 6 FRA19840802 COUSTELLIER Giacomo 0 5 0 0 5 5 15 5 0 0 0 0 1 6 21

8 5 HUN19891220 HEGEDUS László 1 5 0 2 1 2 11 5 5 0 1 0 3 14 25

1/2 Final

9 11 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 2 5 0 5 3 5 20 1 5 0 5 2 2 15 35

10 7 GER19930423 HOFFMANN David 3 5 0 5 1 5 19 5 4 1 5 1 5 21 40

11 20 GER19950125 RIECKER Nils-Obed 5 3 1 5 2 5 21 5 4 0 5 3 5 22 43

12 23 CZE19921120 HERKA David 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 2 5 0 5 4 3 19 44

13 12 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 5 5 1 5 2 5 23 5 5 1 5 2 5 23 46

14 22 NED19900807 VERHOEVEN Thijs 5 5 2 5 2 5 24 5 5 1 5 2 5 23 47

15 24 POL19790103 RECZEK Pawel 5 4 3 5 5 5 27 5 3 2 5 5 5 25 52

16 13 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 5 5 5 5 3 5 28 5 5 5 5 2 5 27 55

17 34 POL19930519 SURGA Piotr 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3h03 60

18 33 ROU19?31204 ZAHARIE Nicolae 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4h09 60

19 25 CZE19830713 BELOVSKY Marek 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4h13 60

20 29 ROU19910711 KISS Roland 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4h34 60
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

(F)1 1 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 5 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 8

(F)2 21 BEL19830126 BELAEY Kenny 0 5 0 3 0 1 9 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 14

(F)3 8 ESP19920621 TIBAU ROURA Rafael 1 5 0 5 1 0 12 2 2 0 1 2 0 7 19

(F)4 2 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 5 0 15 20

(F)5 3 FRA19891211 FONTENOY Aurelien 0 2 0 2 0 0 4 5 2 0 1 5 5 18 22

(F)6 16 FRA19910608 AGLAE Kevin 5 5 0 0 5 0 15 1 2 0 0 1 5 9 24

(F)7 5 HUN19891220 HEGEDUS László 3 5 0 5 1 5 19 5 2 0 1 1 1 10 29

(F)8 6 FRA19840802 COUSTELLIER Giacomo 5 0 5 2 1 0 13 5 5 0 1 1 5 17 30

9 11 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 2 5 0 5 3 5 20 1 5 0 5 2 2 15 35

10 7 GER19930423 HOFFMANN David 3 5 0 5 1 5 19 5 4 1 5 1 5 21 40

11 20 GER19950125 RIECKER Nils-Obed 5 3 1 5 2 5 21 5 4 0 5 3 5 22 43

12 23 CZE19921120 HERKA David 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 2 5 0 5 4 3 19 44

13 12 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 5 5 1 5 2 5 23 5 5 1 5 2 5 23 46

14 22 NED19900807 VERHOEVEN Thijs 5 5 2 5 2 5 24 5 5 1 5 2 5 23 47

15 24 POL19790103 RECZEK Pawel 5 4 3 5 5 5 27 5 3 2 5 5 5 25 52

16 13 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 5 5 5 5 3 5 28 5 5 5 5 2 5 27 55

17 34 POL19930519 SURGA Piotr 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3h03 60

18 33 ROU19?31204 ZAHARIE Nicolae 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4h09 60

19 25 CZE19830713 BELOVSKY Marek 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4h13 60

20 29 ROU19910711 KISS Roland 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4h34 60
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Pen Rem Total

Final

1 401 SVK19940412 JANÍČKOVÁ Tatiána 1 5 0 1 1 0 8 1 3 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14

2 402 ESP19890325 ABANT CONDAL Gemma 2 5 1 0 3 0 11 1 2 1 0 3 0 7 1 2 2 0 2 0 7 25

3 409 GER19990203 REICHENBACH Nina 0 5 1 2 2 0 10 0 5 1 0 3 0 9 0 5 1 0 2 0 8 27

4 404 BEL19940525 DEVAHIVE Perrine 3 5 1 0 3 0 12 3 2 1 0 2 0 8 1 3 1 0 5 0 10 30

5 403 SVK19950114 SÝKOROVÁ  Kristína 5 5 1 1 5 0 17 5 2 1 3 4 0 15 1 3 1 1 4 0 10 42

6 407 SUI19850521 STUDER Debi 5 3 3 0 5 0 16 1 5 2 5 5 1 19 1 2 0 1 4 0 8 43

7 406 CZE19971215 KRIVOVA Marie 4 5 4 2 5 0 20 4 5 3 3 4 0 19 4 3 3 1 3 0 14 53

8 412 GER19990308 HEES Larena 4 5 3 5 5 0 22 5 5 3 1 5 0 19 3 4 3 5 4 0 19 60

9 413 SVK19970203 HLAVATÁ Erika 4 5 5 3 4 2 23 5 5 2 4 4 1 21 4 5 2 4 5 1 21 65

10 408 FRA19921130 PORCHER Marion 5 5 3 5 5 1 24 5 5 3 5 5 1 24 5 5 3 5 5 1 24 72

11 410 DEN19970217 RISHEDE Simone 5 5 4 5 5 3 27 5 5 4 5 5 2 26 5 5 4 5 5 3 27 80
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

Final

1 213 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    1

2 203 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 3    6

3 207 FRA19980203 VALLEE Nicolas 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 3    8

4 205 FRA19970216 GAY Alexis 5 5 0 2 5 1 18 2 5 0 2 3 1 13    31

5 208 GER19960415 METTENHEIMER Moritz 5 5 0 1 5 0 16 5 1 5 2 5 5 23 39

6 211 GER19980112 OING Jannis 5 5 5 5 5 2 27 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 55

7 209 SUI19981008 FRINGELI Yann 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 ½F: 7 60

8 212 ROU19960220 ZAHARIE Iulian 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 ½F: 8 60
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

(F)1 203 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

(F)2 207 FRA19980203 VALLEE Nicolas 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

(F)3 213 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 5 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8

(F)4 205 FRA19970216 GAY Alexis 4 5 0 0 0 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 12

(F)5 208 GER19960415 METTENHEIMER Moritz 5 5 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 15

(F)6 211 GER19980112 OING Jannis 5 5 0 5 5 4 24 5 5 0 3 5 1 19 43

(F)7 209 SUI19981008 FRINGELI Yann 5 2 4 5 5 1 22 5 5 5 5 5 1 26 48

(F)8 212 ROU19960220 ZAHARIE Iulian 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 60
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

Final

1 302 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    0

2 304 ITA19961028 POVOLO Alessio 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 4    7

3 311 GER19960717 KRELL SEBASTIAN 0 5 0 0 1 5 11 0 2 0 1 0 0 3    14

4 303 ESP19961121 ROCA OLIVE Oriol 0 5 0 0 2 0 7 5 5 0 0 1 0 11    18

5 309 GER19970624 DEPIL Andreas 2 4 0 0 1 5 12 3 2 0 1 0 1 7 19

6 314 FRA19970410 FLEURY Nicolas 1 5 2 1 3 5 17 2 5 0 0 3 2 12 29

7 306 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 1 4 1 1 5 5 17 5 5 4 0 3 1 18 35

8 307 GER19961028 HOPPE Lukas 5 5 5 1 2 5 23 5 5 5 5 1 5 26 49

1/2 Final

9 312 GER19961230 STRASSER Andreas 1 4 1 5 0 5 16 1 1 0 0 0 5 7 23

10 315 SVK19970728 TAPUŠÍK Šimon 5 5 0 0 3 3 16 5 1 0 1 0 2 9 25

11 308 SUI19971002 BLASER Tom 5 5 0 0 1 5 16 1 2 0 0 2 5 10 26

12 310 SUI19960611 VUILLÈME Loïc 1 5 0 2 5 3 16 0 4 2 5 0 1 12 28

13 321 POL19960126 JARZABEK Jacek 5 3 0 5 3 2 18 5 4 0 2 3 1 15 33

14 316 SVK19970728 IVAN Michal 5 4 1 5 2 2 19 2 1 0 5 5 5 18 37

15 317 ITA19961011 PILO Andrea 5 5 1 5 1 5 22 5 5 0 3 1 5 19 41

16 206 AUT19970601 PECHHACKER  Alexander 5 5 3 5 5 5 28 5 5 2 2 2 1 17 45

17 322 POL19971229 PALASZ Wojciech 4 5 4 5 5 5 28 5 5 3 4 5 5 27 1h51 55

18 318 CZE19980622 STEPANEK Martin 5 5 3 5 4 5 27 5 5 5 5 4 4 28 2h44 55

19 320 NED19970601 BOVERHOF Daan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 60

European Trials Championships

WALBRZYCH (POL)

14-15 June 2014

Christian FISCH (SUI)Klaus ZABINSKY (GER)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

Results / Résultats >> Men Juniors 20 / Hommes Juniors 20

UEC Delegate UCI Technical Delegate

Wigbert ZUDROP (GER) Joel  BOURRET (FRA)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Secretary

15.06.2014 1 of 1.



Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

(F)1 303 ESP19961121 ROCA OLIVE Oriol 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

(F)2 302 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 6

(F)3 309 GER19970624 DEPIL Andreas 2 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 7x0 8

(F)4 306 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 1 1 0 1 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5x0 8

(F)5 304 ITA19961028 POVOLO Alessio 1 0 1 0 5 1 8 1 0 0 2 2 1 6 14

(F)6 307 GER19961028 HOPPE Lukas 2 5 1 0 0 2 10 1 5 0 0 0 1 7 17

(F)7 311 GER19960717 KRELL SEBASTIAN 5 1 0 0 0 5 11 2 5 0 0 0 1 8 19

(F)8 314 FRA19970410 FLEURY Nicolas 2 5 2 1 0 1 11 1 2 0 0 5 2 10 21

9 312 GER19961230 STRASSER Andreas 1 4 1 5 0 5 16 1 1 0 0 0 5 7 23

10 315 SVK19970728 TAPUŠÍK Šimon 5 5 0 0 3 3 16 5 1 0 1 0 2 9 25

11 308 SUI19971002 BLASER Tom 5 5 0 0 1 5 16 1 2 0 0 2 5 10 26

12 310 SUI19960611 VUILLÈME Loïc 1 5 0 2 5 3 16 0 4 2 5 0 1 12 28

13 321 POL19960126 JARZABEK Jacek 5 3 0 5 3 2 18 5 4 0 2 3 1 15 33

14 316 SVK19970728 IVAN Michal 5 4 1 5 2 2 19 2 1 0 5 5 5 18 37

15 317 ITA19961011 PILO Andrea 5 5 1 5 1 5 22 5 5 0 3 1 5 19 41

16 206 AUT19970601 PECHHACKER  Alexander 5 5 3 5 5 5 28 5 5 2 2 2 1 17 45

17 322 POL19971229 PALASZ Wojciech 4 5 4 5 5 5 28 5 5 3 4 5 5 27 1h51 55

18 318 CZE19980622 STEPANEK Martin 5 5 3 5 4 5 27 5 5 5 5 4 4 28 2h44 55

19 320 NED19970601 BOVERHOF Daan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 60
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DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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1/2 Final
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Total Elite 26 Elite 20 Juniors 26 Juniors 20 Women

82

82

AUT 2 0.00 1 0.00 1 0.00

BEL 3 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 1

CZE 6 2 2 0.00 1 1

DEN 2 0.00 1 0.00 0.00 1

ESP 7 1 3 1 1 1

FRA 10 5 1 2 1 1

GBR 1 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

GER 17 3 5 2 5 2

HUN 1 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ITA 4 1 1 0.00 2 0.00

NED 4 1 2 0.00 1 0.00

NOR 1 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

POL 5 2 1 0.00 2 0.00

ROU 3 2 0.00 1 0.00 0.00

SUI 8 0.00 3 1 3 1

SVK 7 0.00 2 0.00 2 3

SWE 1 0.00 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

WALBRZYCH (POL)

14-15 June 2014

European Trials Championships

23 8 19 1121
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